Accessories for HVAC/R
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
F6
Specifications
Input Power
120 to 240 VAC; Amps depend on transformer
selected. Standard IEC 320 Line Filter

Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
F7
Ordering Information
Dimensions
PS17RF, PS18RF & PS19RF - Power Supplies
PS17RF &
PS18RF
PS19RF
Submittal datasheets without List Prices are available on our website at www.bapihvac.com
Part Number	 Description	 List Price
BA/PS17RF...............................6 Output Unit with Self-Resetting Fuses......................................$303
BA/PS18RF...............................8 Output Unit with Self-Resetting Fuses......................................$413
BA/PS19RF...............................3 Output Unit with Self-Resetting Fuses......................................$265
BA/PWR-CORD-18”.................18” Power Cord for PS17 Power Supply........................................$25
BA/PWR-CORD-36”.................36” Power Cord for PS17 Power Supply........................................$25